

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
CC 1789/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2006 in CWP No. 398/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJEY SINGH MUWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, impleadment for impleading applicant as  
res.and office report )

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop G.Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T.V.George,Adv.  
Mr. Vikram S.Mawari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.  
Ms. Gyan Mitra,Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Roopa Paul,Adv.  
Ms. Satwinder Kaur,Adv.  
Mr. Resham Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.(for Intervenor)  
  
Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post this matter along with SLP (C) Nos. 18887 and  
20624/2006 etc.etc.

[SUMAN WADHWA] [USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER