

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and impleadment as respondent and office report)

With

S.L.P.(C) No.5454-5459 of 2011

(For final disposal)

Date: 09/08/2012 These applications and petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.

Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.

Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.

Ms. Anjana Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
for Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by Ms. S. Janani, learned
counsel for the respondent.

List these matters on 10th September, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master