

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6-9 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay, impleadment as respondent and impleadment as applicant
and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 5454-5459 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 26/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Gorav Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv
Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Paul,Adv.
Mr. Roopa Paul,Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh,Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.Mr. R.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the written request made by the counsel for the
respondent, the matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER