

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2317 of 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for vacating stay and impleadment and impleadment and impleadment and impleadment and impleadment and early hearing and vacating stay and impleadment and intervention and intervention and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2318/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2324/2011

T.C.(C) No. 37/2011

T.C.(C) No. 38/2011

SLP(C) No. 8701/2011

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5454-5459/2011

(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 30766/2010

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 36500-36501/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 289/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, ASG

Mr.Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Gurbachan Singh, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.08.01

Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG

16:25:32 IST

Reason:

Mrs.Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mrs.Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Rathee, Adv.

C.A.No.2317/11 etc.

2

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr.S.C.Paul, Adv.

Ms.Roopaa Paul, Adv.

Ms.Anika Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.J.C.Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vishal Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Rupinder Sheroen, Adv.

Ms.Priya Janghu, Adv.

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.Amiy Shukla, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr.M.K.Singh, Adv.

Mr.B.P.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.Tarun Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.Prabhash Kr.Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

C.A.No.2317/11 etc.

3

Mr.R.V.Kameshwaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Jagdish Singh

Khehar, J.) is not a member.

The Registry may obtain necessary instructions in this

behalf from Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR