

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2317/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing and impleadment and intervention and vacating stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5597/2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and)

C.A. No. 5586/2010

(With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5598/2010

(With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2324/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5600/2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5589/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for

Signature Not Verified

substitution and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.03.09

Office Report)

10:40:35 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 5587/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for exemption from filing

O.T. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2318/2011
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 289/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5595-5596/2010
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5593/2010
(With appln.(s) for substitution and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and Office Report)

Date : 26/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Ms Poonam Seth, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.
Mr S.C.Paul, Adv.
Mr Resham Singh, Adv.
Ms Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.
M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. P. K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, Adv.
Ms Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr Brij Bhushan, Adv.
Mr Rajeev Kr Singh, Adv.

-3-

Item No.6

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the appeals, appellant are required to file two more sets of appeals. Be filed within four weeks. Thereafter registry to process for listing before the larger Bench, as has already been directed.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar