

ITEM NO.34

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 2317/2011

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

("ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTERS TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.")

WITH

C.A. No. 5586/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

C.A. No. 5597/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

C.A. No. 5589/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

C.A. No. 5593/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

C.A. No. 5598/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

C.A. No. 5587/2010 (IV)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT NOTICE ISSUED ON 31.08.2019. MATTER TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR'S COURT AFTER 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE OF NOTICE.)

Date : 11-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

ITEM NO.34

For Appellant(s) **Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR**
Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Umme Salma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Pandey, AOR
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR
Ms. S. Janani, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. H.L. Chumber, Adv.
Dr. Sat Narain, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, AOR
Ms. Beena, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

ITEM NO.34

Ms. Manpreet Kaur Balla,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 2317/2011 - File not received.

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to respondent No. 1(1) to 1(v) in C.A. Nos. 5587,5589, 5593, 5597 and 5598/2010 and Respondent Nos. 3(i) to 3(v) in C.A. No. 5586/2010.

List again on 17.10.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar

MG